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CROW FLATS FEDERAL COM UNIT WELL #! 

INCLINATION REPORT 

Measured Wireline Course Cummulative 

Date Depth Survey Displacement Displacement 

7/22/1980 
7/22/1980 
7/26/1980 
7/26/1980 
7/27/1980 
7/28/1980 
7/29/1980 
7/30/1980 
7/31/1980 
7/31/1980 

8/1/1980 
Completion 

8/4/1980 

670' 3/4 8.77' 8.77' 

1240' 3/4 7.46' 16.23' 

2786' 3/4 20.25' 36.48' 

3370' 3/4 7.65' 44.13' 
3807' 3/4 5.72' 49.85' 

4025' 1 1/4 4.75' 54.60' 
4755' 11/2 19.12' 73.72' 
5075' 1 1/2 8.38' 82.10' 
5339' 1 1/2 6.91' 89.01' 
5668' 2 1/4 12.92' 101.93' 
5886' 1/4 0.95' 102.88' 

6461' 
6760' 1/2 5.00' 107.88' 
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